Family Income Determination Worksheet
Enter the amount of income for all wage earners in the family (see income eligibility definitions starting on page 15):
List all family members living in the household:
	
	Name
	Relationship
	Age

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	



List the annual earning for each member in the family that has qualifying income.
	Family Member
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Alimony
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Allowance
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Insurance Annuity
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pension
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Public Assistance
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Self-Employment Wages
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Social Security
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Unemployment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wages
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other
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Self-Attestation

ApplicantName  Last First i

Social Security Number Date

T hereby certify, under penalty of perjury, that the following information is true:

I attest that the information stated above is true and accurate, and understand that the
above information, if misrepresented, or incomplete, may be grounds for immediate
termination andlor penalties as specified by law.

‘Applicants Signature Date

‘Applicant's Phone Number

Applicant's Address

Signature of Parent or Guardian (as needed)

The above appiicant seif-atestation statement is being Utiized for documentation of the following eligibility
criteria

Eligibilty Intake Staff Person Name

Signature Date





